

MACC 26/2015

Order no. 51

14.07.2023

Haziras are found to have been filed for the parties.

Today is fixed for P.h.

None moves.

The matter is adjourned in the interest of justice.

To 11.10.2023 for P.h.

D/C

Asish Gupta

J.O. Code WB00882

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).