

MACC 26/15
Reg. 157/2014

Order no. 53

16.01.2024

Today is fixed for further examination of PW1.

Parties file respective hazira.

None moves.

Regular PO is transferred.

Fix 16.04.2024 further examination of PW1.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).
I/C F.T.C-II