

MACC 26/15
Reg. 157/2014

Order no. 55

01.08.2024

Today is fixed for further examination of PW1.

Parties file respective hazira.

PW1 is present. PW1 is examined and cross-examined in full and discharged.

OP files a petition on the ground stated therein. The petition is allowed.

Applicant also files a petition praying for further Pws. The petition is allowed.

Fix 16.11.2024 further PWs.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).